G.N. 7849 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2389301 A Colour Plus Limited
3085493 AMERICA AC INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

0711092  AMIGOS CONNECTION (HONG KONG) LIMITED EBTEE AR A E
2533332 AMPERSAND DESIGN COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2780686 ANKAY TRADING LIMITED

0484769 ARKITECH LIMITED

3121899 ARTIXT LIMITED B AR AT]
0866100 ASIE BEAUTE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R IR AT

3182223 AVS Anywhere Company Limited

2646972 AXINAN HK LIMITED TSEZRHG AR AT
0993651 AYR INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED LSRR (E &) AR A E]
3047614 Ace Environment Services Limited R AR A ]
2602206 Armyant Entertainment Limited

2513499 Auspicious Art International Limited FEss s e ey STEVANS)|
2544912 BCL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SRR AT

3000277 BECOME BUSINNESS COMPANY LIMITED
1873801 BEIJING ENTERPRISES SITA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

COMPANY LIMITED
2789512 BGMTECH GROUP CO., LIMITED EREIEHRAE
2508762 BIG POWER ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED SEREE AR A E
1881182 BILLION DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED BEIFRSEEATE AT
1125565 BOLDWISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BEEE SR A E]
2474799 BON VOUCHER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED PEE I RIS AR E]

2196933 BONITO CARGO & LOGISTICS LIMITED

3086925 BOOMSLIFE (HK) CO., LIMITED RHEE(E VAR A E
2997864 BOSSY TRADING LIMITED

2481449 BREEZE WONDERFUL LIMITED EEAERAE



0684753
3141389
2498283
2985827
3249464
0351676
3210164
1557288
0522287
2442548
2242239
0869469
3006090
2895412
2696906
2624302
3114041
2995186
3203195
2208170
2683352

2600042
2992036
2610665
2494530
1179919
2933356
2849293
2746609
2600165
1622337
2844920
3104183

BRUSHSTROKES COMPANY LIMITED
BUDDYWORKSHOP LIMITED

Barking (Greater China) Company Limited

Bee King Company Limited

Botastic International Group Limited

CHASE PERFECT INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHIANG'S ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA SANDE TECH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CHINA TRAVEL FINANCIAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
CHINA WAY AIR CO., LIMITED

CHINA WEALTHY PRO LIMITED

CHURCHOUSE COMPANY LIMITED

CRAFTSMAN INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CREATIVE NICE LIMITED

CROWN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

CROWN LUCK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Carbon Neutrality Investment Limited

Central Asia Institute of Aesthetic Communication Limited
Chaoyu Trading Limited

China Business jet Company Limited

China Internet of Things Management Company Limited

China New Retail Group Co., Limited

Climax Trading Solutions Limited

Cross Decoration & Design Company Limited
Curioux Limited

DANAWARES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DICI International Limited

DINGGUAGUA INT'L GROUP LIMITED
DONGAO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
DOUBLE PREMIUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DW INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Dahua Weiye Business Co., Limited

Darthub Limited
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3087452 Daruchini Limited

2949579 Dingyuan Century Trade (Shenzhen) Co., Limited TR 5 ORIV ETRA S
3203999 E&C Marketing Limited

1568432 E-LONG (HK) INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED & # (S RE IS S A TR A 5
2259981 ESTEEM POWERFUL LIMITED WBETRAE

3301632 EnerRevov Company Limited

1545898 Evertrip Travel (HK) Limited AEZFRIRATHH(E R AR A
=

2005303 FAME CHAMP LIMITED LEFETRAT]

2266969 FOCUS LED CO., LIMITED SRR AT

2606492 FORTUNE TIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HERS B TR A 5

0772260 FRATERNITY (HK) LIMITED

0587450 FREE PLAZA LIMITED AR A E

2827184 FUND SINO LIMITED TESRARAE]

3089979 FUTURE CREATOR LIMITED Rl AR AE]

2910554 Fai Union Development Limited MR LR ATRAE]

2089752 FruityU Company Limited

2862244 GALVANIC (CHINA) CO., LIMITED HE R (FE)AIRAE

2026367 GC VIDA (HK) LIMITED

3024795 GEAR TOP METAL SCREW LIMITED $5 A T S HEAAATR A E]

3090250 GLOBAL LEAD LIMITED FHEAMRAT

2444469 GOLD SURPLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED S E SIRRARAE

1825724 S&ngg APPLE INT'L (HONG KONG) ELECTRONICS CO., SR EE(FRETARL
Gl

2713464 GTS FLEXIBLE MATERIALS ASIA LIMITED
2864353 Global Cultural Group Limited SCEE AR AE
3115895 HATAI JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED

1944327 HILL BILLY LIMITED

1532808 HK CHINA LIGHTING HOLDINGS LIMITED T EIEEEE AR A E

3077539 HK PIC-TRUE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED FHLERHEARAE

2001230 HK SIYUAN HEYDAY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED E R R R e S A
MRAE

2166343 HK VEGA GAME LIMITED RN T BHEERIRATR S
=

2737377 HK YINGYANG TRADING LIMITED EHRUEEEAIRAE



2099678
2762018
0043849
2889174
1919521
0488893
3099717
2833220
2461700
1733749
2170392
2193235
3103418
1799042
26066340
2316794

2071772
2959657
1822743

1907458
3072102
2799348
1524651
2815439
3010909
3179692

2859624
2891879
3097400
2103201
2892806
2839655

HK ZHENMINGSHI LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HLTX INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HOLLYLAND GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG CAIHE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG FUHONG TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG MATSUZAKA CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANGKE LAIFU CATERING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SILI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANYUE FINANCIAL LEASING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BAODI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BEILANMEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG CIVAADO LIMITED

HONGKONG COFUTURE TRADING GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HEFEI CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAKAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIGUANTONG INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY
CHAIN LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIMAO INTERNATIOANL LIMITED
HONGKONG OULAI CHUMENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANGPIN INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGY
COSMETIC GROUP LIMITED

HYUPSUNG TEX LIMITED

Han Hui Capital Limited

Happy Cosmetics Trading Limited
Hi-Legend Company Limited

Hong Kong Baiya Technology Limited
Hong Kong Fancy Rhapsody Limited

Hong Kong Hengyu International Holding Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huanhuan EP Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lex Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Mai Dao Design Co., Limited

Hong Kong Meilin Arbitration & Consultation Service Limited
Hong Kong Mingcheng Electronic Commerce Co., Limited

Hong Kong One Zero Technology Co., Limited
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2862960
3230113
2600008
1411195
2889867
2856367

2133566
2973828
2973822
0704434
2574709
2429191
1151281
3067729
2654508
2184401
2360184
2905236
1531768
0970971
3114046
2697168
1560005
2751132
0563671
2932281
0477122
3191678
0431015
2189129
3005709
2691648
2531654

Hong Kong Polar Bear Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hong Mei Health Limited

HongKong ShuangYu Decorative Material Co., Limited
HuangWei Fashion Accessories Co., Limited

Huashuo Packaging Materials Co., Limited

Huaxia Liquor Culture Museum Development Co., LIMITED

Hulagram Limited

Hyde Jery Limited

Hyde Wenli Consulting Limited

I-COMM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

I-RUBY LIMITED

IMPEX GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
INSTITUTE OF BAKING ARTS LIMITED -THE-
Inclino Limited

Influencing Limited

Initium Media Technology Limited

Tzury Trading Limited

JACKHOO IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
JINGYUAN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JUMBO HEALTH LIMITED

Journey Stone Trading Company Limited

Joybase Interactive Limited

KAI'MING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KEENPOWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KING MATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KITUSAM LIMITED

KWONG FAT LOONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Kaibang Trading Limited

L & A COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED
LANDSEA WINDOW DECORATION CO., LIMITED
LEAZOE TRADE CO., LIMITED

LIPAI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

LUNCH (TUEN MUN) COMPANY LIMITED
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0946672
2338282
2626518
2846152
2398321
3084679
3202848
2341896
2861317
2447655
1485822
3016720
3203498
3203500
3203503
3277007
2602799
0425697
3224041
3007930
1507779
2793445
2261777
0479750
1616245
0876124
2885712
2424295
3089863
1259222
2403400
1619808
1534667

LZ-Clock Limited

M Starz Crazy Limited

MAPNEWS (HK) LIMITED

MONTOUX ASIA LIMITED

Mascera Technology Limited

Matrix China International Investment Limited
Munsing Trading Limited

NEW FOCUS WORLDWIDE LIMITED
NEW FUDA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
NEW LEAD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
NEW WELL INVESTMENT LIMITED
NEWCHANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
NIKO 6 LIMITED

NIKO 7 LIMITED

NIKO 8 LIMITED

NUOFEI TRADE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
Nglo Technology Co., Limited

OVERSEAS CHEER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Oranlem Limited

Outema Electronic Co., Limited

P&C TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

PAIP LIMITED

PANACHZ INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

PATRICKAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
POWER UNITED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PROFIT WAY CORPORATION LIMITED

Peach Blossoms Automobile Limited

Proactive Earnings Investment Limited

Promontoria Pearl Limited

QIAO YI FURNITURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
QUATRA LIMITED

Quality Air Transport Limited

RAINBOW TREASURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2747892
2390020
0856720
1153227
2888883
3187500
3287799
1984610
2975183
1152635
1374678
2401858
2497063
3212898
1030940
0690780
2171067
2624940
1870539
1993347

3236815
3162934
3126170
1611909
3188611
3202423
3219065
2445549
1659365
2321730
3036620
2991017
1297894

RB & JM Trading Limited

REACHGOAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

RICH STAR INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
RICHKING INDUSTRY & TRADING LIMITED
Renewable International Co., Limited

Rong Fei Trading Limited

Royal Watches (HK) Company Limited

SANCHI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SANDWICH4 LIMITED

SEED FOREST COMPANY LIMITED

SILVER STONE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SINGTAT DataCenter Limited

SMART LUCK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SPEEDY ARRIVE LIMITED

STREAM BRIGHT LIMITED

SUCCESS TEXTILE (HK) LIMITED

SUCCESS TIME DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUMMER CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SUZHOUBLADE-TECH TOOLS CO., LIMITED

SWISS BIO-LIFE TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED

SZS Club Limited

Sam Kwok Logistics Limited

Sental Candle Limited

Shanghai Titapack Industries Co., Limited
Shanxi Shunan Electronic Commerce Co., Limited
Sharks Online Ecom Limited

Shun Hing Fruits Trading Company Limited
Smartec Intertrade Limited

Soydan & Sons Company Limited

Square Circle Limited -The-

Sweet home Venus Limited

T&K Trading Co., Limited

TAIWAN MENGYILI COSMETICS INT'L LIMITED
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1075819
2781044
2730374
1623552
2789376
1613955
2198765
1770432
2945439
3109587
3209050
1534563
2972566
1575619
1146526
2973827
2008767
2387814
2850810
3192571
1549888
3046461
2973829
2990196
1563809
2744551
2029828
2833633

2858671
1826508
1812264
3170552

TEAM WORLD INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TEXFORT TRADING CO., LIMITED

TIMES CLASSIC PRESS LIMITED

TINNAS TRADING CO., LIMITED
TREASURE LINKER LIMITED

TRENDRICH HOLDINGS LIMITED

Theobald Software Asia Limited

Thinkout Group Limited

Toy Plus Limited

Tyr Jewelry (Hong Kong) Limited

UK.William Fox Limited

UN DESIGN LIMITED

UNITED ALLIANCE TRADING LIMITED
VANGUARD METAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
VICTORY LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Visa Consulting Limited

WANSHITONG DEVELOP CO., LIMITED
WEALTHY STUDIO LIMITED

WINKEY SUPPLY CHAIN (HK) LIMITED
WINNERS V CO., LIMITED

WISELINK SECRETARIES AND CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WWW Trading Limited

Whale State Consulting Limited

Windsock Limited

Wine Australia (Hong Kong) Limited

Wing Wui (Hong Kong) Company Limited
WiseCo Creation Engineering Limited

Woodspring Health Management Group Limited

Wukong Travel (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Xin Cheng Trading Limited

YAOYANG IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED
YEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1581913 YICK MAN KNITTING (HK) LIMITED S IR A F

2476717 YIN CAPITAL LIMITED BRI
2434718 YIQU (HK) LIMITED LR (EE)AIRAT

3203855 YOUHAI BRANDING LIMITED

3011188 Yigin Hardware Products Co., Limited FENT S SR
3037559 Yolo Media Limited

3094720 ZHISHENGTANG (CHINA) INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED Tl 4 (P R R S A TR A

El
1880447 Zhongliang Supply Chain Management Co., Limited R E TR A ]
2853417 Ziran Houseware Limited LR EARAE
2894849 FREAMRATE
2894850 FREEFIRAE
3203249 HHEEEAIRAE
3203255 BUEHE ZARAE
3170555 BRI ATR A E
3203235 EEEEAIRAE
3203240 AR AE]
3203253 B RBEEAIRAE
3170561 EEARAT
3170548 BEARAE

29 December 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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